WA Agenzia el
'Q Territorio

Posizione Cognome

1 CENNI
2 RIZZI
3 MARTINI
4 MARCACCI
5/IMBRIANI
6 PALMIGIANI
7 CAPPELLATO
8/ MASTROIANNI
9|VETERE
10 EUDIZI
11 ROMEO
12 FIORENTINO
13 DI MARCO
14 INDELICATO
15 BONFIGLIO
16 D'AMICO
17 POMA
18 CICl
19 TOMMASI MAVAR
20 CAPASSO
21 ABBAFATI
22 SOLIMENE
23 STANZIALE
24 GUBANA
25 SGARBOSSA
26 VIVIANI
27 FALCO

Terza Area

Nome
MAURO
MARIO
SAVINO
EMILIA
RENATO
EDMONDO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
PIETRO
SILVESTRO
FERNANDO
CARLO
BRUNO
ALBERTO
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
STEFANO VITO
PIERLUIGI
MARIO
MAURA
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
LUCA
ANDREA
PAOLO DANIELE
MARCELLO

da F4 a F5
Non Vincitori

Codice Fiscale
CNNMRA54T29C102P
RZZMRA54517L682G
MRTSVN53L23D205K
MRCMLE52E64H501P
MBRRNT52D27E506A
PLMDND51A02H792M
CPPPLA49B27G224X
MSTRRT66E19B354M
VTRNCL58C13E716H
DZEPTR56R13H501M
RMOSVS54S05H224M
FRNFNN54EQ9E506L
DMRCRL50E01C352L
NDLBRN56C12G273A
BNFLRT52H271754Y
DMCSVT64C10C351H
PMOFNC60A10L3310
CCISFN53B17A055T
TMMPLG66H29C129Z
CPSMRA51S16F839M
BBFMRAG69R42H501R
SLMRRT66H23F839Y
STNSVT64M20F839E
GBNLCU64A14L483H
SGRNDR62R21G224l
VVNPDN61L121040W
FLCMCL61A12D742F

Punteggio
34,70
34,70
34,70
34,70
34,70
34,70
34,70
34,65
34,65
34,60
34,60
34,60
34,60
34,55
34,55
34,50
34,50
34,40
34,35
34,35
34,30
34,30
34,30
34,30
34,30
34,30
34,30



28 SEMERIA

29 TERRANOVA
30 BOTTASSO
31 RUSSO

32 SUPERBO
33 CILLO

34 CHICO

35 CICCARELLI
36 FERRONE
37 LANAVE

38 GUASTELLA
39 MAZZOLI

40 ALAIMO

41 PODESTA'
42 MASTRONARDO
43 MAZZONE
44 OGGIANO
45 PERFETTO
46 CAREDDU
47 TARICA

48 MONACO
49 DONETTI

50 BARCHETTI
51 GALLO

52 DELLUTRI
53 SCARPELLI
54 ALBANETTI LUCIANO
55 GIORDANO
56 KRAUS

57 SEDDA

58 D'ANTONI
59 BENVENUTO
60 SALVADOR

CESARE

PAOLO

ALDO

FILIPPO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
GAETANO
GIUSEPPE
CONCETTA
GIUSEPPE ANDREA
GERLANDO
MAURIZIO
ANTONINO
CARMINE
NICOLINO
CRESCENZO
ANTONIO
PIERLUIGI
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPINA RITA
GIOVANNI
CARLO
ANTONIO
ANNA MARIA
RAFFAELLA
MAURO ORESTE
RAOUL
MADDALENA ADELAIDE
PIETRO
COSTANZO
BRUNO

SMRCSR60L21E290Z
TRRPLAS56C18F158B
BTTLDA54A24G526M
RSSFPP50523H501L
SPRNDR63E29A669I
CLLGNN57A24A783T
CHCGPP56P25F052Q
CCCFNC56L14H839S
FRRGTN55P10L245X
LNVGPP55M27D205X
GSTCCT55B68H163G
MZZGPP55B06G870A
LMAGLN55A04F830S
PDSMRZ54L28E463B
MSTNNN54B12H519F
MZZCMN53D24F8397
GGNNLN53C10A789K
PRFCSC52M27C561S
CRDNTN51A20G113X
TRCPLG49MO5A567Q
MNCFNC57T67E147P
DNTGPP57543C148W
BRCGNN57R11B822N
GLLCRL57C11L219L
DLLNTN56T07B429P
SCRNMR56R45E202Y
LBNRFL56P44B519H
GRDMRA56B03A182U
KRSRLA55M2714241
SDDMDL54P581452T
DNTPTR53L05C709X
BNVCTN53E06B963X
SLVBRN53C10A757N

34,30
34,30
34,30
34,30
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,25
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20
34,20



61 CEROCCHI
62 MINARDI
63 GROSSO
64 BRUNO

65 POMPEO
66 PASQUA
67 NAPPI

68 LO SCIUTO
69 BROMBO
70 BORNIA
71 REI

72 NARDUCCI
73 SCOTTI

74 SEDDA

75 TALAMO
76 NERI

77 GOLISANO
78 PACIELLO
79 PERISI

80 BANDINU
81 IPPOLITO
82 SCHINO

83 MARRONE
84 LE METRE
85 IMPROTA
86 ARONI

87 STAIANO
88 COSTANTINI
89 MORGANTI
90 DE RINALDIS
91 RAMPINO
92 MANGANARO
93 DISABATO

ISABELLA
GIUSEPPA
ALFONSO
FRANCO
ANTONINO
GRAZIELLA
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
COSTANZA
NUNZIO
SALVATORE
RENATO
DEMETRIO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
RAIMONDO
MAURIZIO
CIRO
MICHELE
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE ANTONIO
SALVATORE ANTONIO
CORRADO
PASQUALE

CRCSLL53B58H501Q
MNRGPP50M62H163V
GRSLNS49507C860M
BRNFNC51A09F842D
PMPNNN56T16B440Y
PSQGZL56B55H501U
NPPGRL61H25F924S
LSCNTN57513G273C
BRMMSMS56R20C638K
BRNMRZ59B04L682W
REIMRZ58L05C352D
NRDCTN55L42A462U
SCTNNZ55H10F839P
SDDSVT54B12E877)
TLMRNTS53T20F839Y
NREDTR59M24H224Y
GLSFNC58L017110N
PCLMHL57S05D643T
PRSLSN57L31B354N
BNDRND57L29B3547
PPLMRZ57A29B4290
SCHCRI56L17D643P
MRRMHL56B15L331H
LMTLRT56A09C351T
MPRGNN55MO06F839X
RNANTN54T0O6B354A
STNGNN54R03C129R
CSTGPP54L30A662I
MRGGNN54C19F158G
DRNPQL53R17L213M
RMPSVT53M29L383E
MNGCRD53M20F8390
DSBPQL53E03F952V

34,20
34,20
34,20
34,15
34,10
34,10
33,90
33,85
33,85
33,80
33,80
33,80
33,80
33,80
33,80
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75



94 BIANCONI
95 DAVOLI

96 SCULCO

97 CRESCI

98 PILLA

99 GRIPPI

100 FLORES
101/SAVONA
102 MIRAGLIA
103 CICCARDI
104 COZZI

105 |ESPOSITO
106 GRAMPASTORE
107 VETTORE
108 GENNARI
109 | FEDELE

110 GUARINO
111 ZUCCALA'
112 |SALONIA
113/GIANNOCCARO
114 BEVILACQUA
115 POLI

116 ALCINI

117 |PICONE
118|PIROSU
119 NIFOSI'

120 MELLEA
121 |PESCE

122 MILAZZO
123 MULAS
124/ RUCCO
125|LA VECCHIA
126/ RICCI

STEFANO
FRANCESCA
BONAVENTURA
ITALO MANLIO
PIO

GIUSEPPE
ANNARITA
GAETANO
EMILIO
BIAGIO

LUCIA
MAURIZIO
SANDRO
LORENZO
ATTILIO
CLAUDIO
AGNESE
ROSARIO
GAETANO
GIULIO
MARIA PAOLA
BARBARA
MARELLA
SERGIO
ANTONELLA
CLAUDIA
ROSARIO
ANGELO
IGNAZIO BIAGIO
LUCIANA
PASQUALE
CLAUDIO
SERGIO LUIGI

BNCSFN52C28G4780
DVLFNC52A66G097Z
SCLBVN51S08E590K
CRSTMN51R121452)
PLLPIO51D05G631U
GRPGPP51B05D643L
FLRNRT50L52B180F
SVNGTN50L11G273Z
MRGMLE49R03F352V
CCCBGI48A03C865X
CZZLCUB5S46E514L
SPSMRZ57P19G317E
GRMSDR55E16F104T
VTTLNZ54B20G224L
GNNTTL53MO04D205A
FDLCLD51T04A281B
GRNGNS51E57F1580
ZCCRSR51D25M100V
SLNGTN50A24H163R
GNNGLI49R14F376G
BVLMPL58H58A271V
PLOBBR53E52F205X
LCNMLL53C51F844M
PCNSRG52E22H501E
PRSNNL57L44B354F
NFSCLD55H46Z326T
MLLRSR51R07C352H
PSCNGL54C17B963K
MLZGNZ60S08G273S
MLSLCN55E65B354|
RCCPQL71P25A512Y
LVCCLD61H02G273Y
RCCSRG60OR24L219P

33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,75
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,70
33,60
33,60
33,60
33,60
33,55
33,50
33,50
33,40
33,35
33,35
33,30
33,30
33,30



127 |BELLINI

128 BATETTA
129/ LOMBARDI
130/ DERIU

131 |GIANCAMILLI
132 MOSCHETTINI
133 ORIANO

134 BRAMI
135/BARTOLONI
136 DI GIACOMO
137 TANFERRI
138 |VASSALLO
139/DI MATTEO
140 TOPPETTA
141 BOCCI

142 DE MICHELE
143 |GUCCIONE
144 PELLEGRINO
145 /PECORARO
146 TESTA

147 MAROTTA
148 GIONFRIDDO
149 SANGIACOMO
150/ CIRILLO

151 |CIURA

152 GELATI

153 SOLIMENE
154 SULPIZIO
155 GIANOLI

156 BOSISIO

157 LONIS

158 MARESI

159 DA POZZO

GINO
GIOVANNI ANTONIO
LEO

GAVINO
ANGELO

LUIGI
LUCIANO
UMBERTO
MAURIZIO
FULVIO
ROBERTO
GIOACCHINO
GIOVANNI
VIRGINIA
GIOVANNI
ORAZIO
FRANCO
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
GIOACCHINO
CLAUDIO
BIAGIO
ANTONIO

IDA

GIULIO FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA
CAMILLO
GIORGIO MARCO
ADELAIDE
PAOLO TULLIO
GIULIANO
GIOVANNI

BLLGNIS8MO9F5987
BTTGNN58H12B354I
LMBLEO58B17C862R
DREGVN53P10D2000
GNCNGL49D28H5011
MSCLGU58R22E979U
RNOLCN58A26F205T
BRMMRT57C21A851V
BRTMRZ56A15E012R
DGCFLV56A13F152N
TNFRRT55D21F205E
VSSGCH55B23G273G
DMTGNN54M231452N
TPPVGN54A571364V
BCCGNN53HO021726W
DMCRZ0O53C16B745U
GCCFNC53B06M082C
PLLPQL53A19E716W
PCRNTN52H01G426N
TSTGCH52D27G273A
MRTCLD52B111754)
GNFBGI51TO61754R
SNGNTN51526C632S
CRLDIA51561D918U
CRIGFR51R23L049P
GLTLSN50P09G879K
SLMSMN68H63F839]
SLPCLL54R22B238Z
GNLGGMS54P251829U
BSSDLD53A441682F
LNSPTL52L26G113P
MRSGLN52H30A944K
DPZGNN50A20H2400

33,30
33,30
33,30
33,30
33,30
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,20
33,20
33,20
33,20
33,20
33,20
33,20



160 MALARBI'
161 CO'

162 BOGANI
163|CANTONE
164 BOERO

165 SPADARO
166 DELFINO

167 DAMIANO
168 CORBELLA
169 MUSSONI
170 FACCHINI
171 PEDONE

172 RISTE'

173 LOMBARDI
174 BELLENI
175|CIAMBRIELLO
176 GAGLIARDI
177 PEDRUZZI
178 PASCA
179|/GOSSA

180 MICCICHE'
181 DI BONAVENTURA
182 DE SIATI

183 |PERUCCA
184 /ZACCAGNO
185 SANI

186 BOI

187 |CERRONI

188 PASCARIELLO
189 BIZZINI

190 LA PECCERELLA
191 | OLIVERI DEL CASTILLO
192 |LISTORTI

VINCENZO
LUCIANO
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPINA
DINO

GIUSEPPA
FRANCESCO
GASPARE
GIANCARLO
ANGELA
VITTORIO FAUSTO
GIUSEPPE SANDRO
LEONARDO
CLEMENTE NINO
FRANCO

BRUNO

SERGIO

WILLIAM
NESTORE
FEDERICO

GIUSEPPA ESTER MARIA

RENATO
VINCENZO
SERGIO
ANTONIO GIOVANNI
WALTER
ANTONIO MARIO
PAOLO ANGELO
GIUSEPPE LUCIO
FABIO

MAURIZIO
GIULIO
GIOVANNI

MLRVCN46H20G082B
COXLCN57A07C417K
BGNLCN5751110850
CNTGPP57H64L379Y
BRODNI55C281734K
SPDGPP51C62F158N
DLFFNC49A28C352N
DMNGPR60L13L331)
CRBGCR57A04F205Z
MSSNGL57P45H294B
FCCVTR57T11D150M
PDNGPP56R07H224N
RSTLRD52P15E388C
LMBCMNS51E19G827I
BLLFNC58C011452R
CMBBRN57S30B519H
GGLSRG57A16F839M
PDRWLM56D291829V
PSCNTR55P15E814|
GSSFRC55B08A479E
MCCGPP54P61B429E
DBNRNT54C16D179X
DSTVCNS53E301396Q
PRCSRG53B01L750D
ZCCNNG52H24A345G
SNAWTR52A09F656A
BOINNM51D01B354R
CRRPNG50E02G704A
PSCGPP49T13A265K
BZZFBA69H16B428L
LPCMRZ56M16F8390
LVRGLI54R19F839Q
LSTGNN54H18C066X

33,20
33,15
33,10
33,10
33,05
33,05
33,05
32,95
32,95
32,85
32,80
32,80
32,80
32,80
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75
32,75

32,70
32,70
32,70
32,70



193 |SONGINI
194 |BERTETTI
195 BARRACO
196 BONAVOGLIA
197 MARADEI
198 MASALA
199 SCANNICCHIO
200 BENVENUTO
201 SAITTA

202 |SERPICO
203|/CUONO

204 MAGLIONE
205 RABBIOSI
206 GASPARI
207 |RICCI

208 OLTOLINA
209 COSENZA
210/BIAGI

211 CONCATI
212 BASILISCO
213 NICOLETTI
214|ZUCCARO
215|/BIANCONI
216 SERENO

217 DI PASQUA
218|SCHIAPPAROLI
219 |SABETTA
220 MACCAGLIA
221 COGNOLI
222 | DEL GRANDE
223|DIANA

224 GRANIERI
225 SERRA

FULVIO

PIER PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
VINCENZO
DOMENICA ROSARIA
PIETRO
ROSARIO
OTTAVIO
GENEROSO
ALBANO
ACHILLE
LUCIANO
LUCA

LUCA

REMO
LEONARDO
ISABELLA
ROBERTO MARIA
EMILIO

LUIGI
ARMANDO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
CONSALVO
CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
GIANFRANCO
TARCISIO
MARINA
VITO

MAURO
ALESSANDRO

SNGFLV51C12A382L
BRTPPL50H30A859)
BRRGPP49C12E974P
BNVCLD60D16E296Z
MRDVCN61B18L331lI
MSLDNC53E481452K
SCNPTR52P07A662L
BNVRSR51520B381K
STTTTV55A06G273C
SRPGRS71T24F839Z
CNULBN67B24A091X
MGLCLL62C16B9630
RBBLCN61CO1F712)
GSPLCUG0OEO2E715G
RCCLCU58M30E715Z
LTLRMES57B01F205F
CSNLRD55H21D423T
BGISLL53L46G917M
CNCRRT55D05G388P
BSLMLE54T10E131E
NCLLGU54A26G482F
ZCCRND52M13L682U
BNCFNC51H15G601H
SRNNTN49D30F888N
DPSCSL54515M132S
SCHCLD49P30G388B
SBTGNN49P18H313Z
MCCGFR55L19H501V
CGNTCS58M20A462F
DLGMRNG60S54A345B
DNIVTI55C0512050
GRNMRA53A25D810Y
SRRLSN57A19H223H

32,70
32,70
32,70
32,50
32,45
32,45
32,45
32,45
32,35
32,30
32,30
32,30
32,30
32,30
32,30
32,30
32,30
32,30
32,25
32,25
32,25
32,25
32,25
32,25
32,20
32,20
32,20
32,10
32,05
31,95
31,95
31,95
31,90



226 MACILENTI
227 |GUERRIERI
228 RAVIDA'
229 BONACCORSO
230 TESTINI
231/ARPINO
232|PAGANO
233 GRILLO

234 CANNIZZARO
235|PINTUS
236 SALVEMINI
237 PEPE

238 MARSILI
239|/FERRARO
240/ ARMENISE
241 DI MARCO
242 MASCALI
243 DE PADOVA
244 MAFFUCCI
245 GOTERI
246 MANFREDINI
247 NATALE
248 MELLI

249 MENDITTI
250 AMENTA
251 VENDITTI
252 AMICUCCI
253 ROSSI

254 SETOLA
255|CALVI

256 RUGGERI
257 SABATINO
258 STAZZONI

MANRICO
FRANCO
AGATINO
SEBASTIANO
FAUSTO
ANNUNZIATA
GIOVANNI
ALFIO

ELENA
ANTONIO
SOFIA

MARIA GRAZIA
MARCO
GIOVANNI ANTONIO
NICOLETTA
PIETRO
ROSARIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA ANTONIETTA
GIOVANNI
ANGELA
NICOLA
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
GREGORIO
ANDREA
ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
NADIA
LUCIANA
GIULIO MARCO
ALFIO

MCLMRC61R23H501V
GRRFNC57E17G4911
RVDGTN62A04G234P
BNCSST61S09E017J
TSTFST61C17F032F
RPNNNZ61B45B160M
PGNGNN58S512F893R
GRLLFA58LO7E532X
CNNLNE56R46E625X
PNTNTN56A18A494H
SLVSFO60P57H5011I
PPEMGR57D62E506L

MRSMRC56M01A2710

FRRGNN55C23H224C
RMNNLT54R69A662Y
DMRPTR52T04L103Z
MSCRSR52A01C351N
DPDGPP51B15E7160
MFFMNT58R52B415U
GTRGNN51B25C3527
MNFNGL54545D150I
NTLNCL54HO04F839H
MLLMSM48P0O9H501A
MNDNTN58C27L460U
MNTNTN46S251754K
VNDGGR60D04H501P
MCCNDR61S19A462C
RSSNNL62H52H294A
STLNTN60A02B759K
CLVNDA58H56G3880
RGGLCN63A71G273F
SBTGMR61M28A485X
STZLFA61M28M126G

31,85
31,85
31,80
31,80
31,80
31,80
31,80
31,80
31,80
31,80
31,75
31,75
31,75
31,75
31,75
31,75
31,75
31,75
31,70
31,70
31,65
31,60
31,60
31,55
31,55
31,55
31,50
31,45
31,35
31,35
31,30
31,30
31,30



259 LAROTA
260 ANTONIOLI
261 PEPE

262 GIARDINA
263 TRUSCIA
264 |DI SETTIMI
265|VILLANI
266 FERRARO
267 MICARELLI
268 |FIORI

269 CANNUNI
270 GENTILE
271 GUASTAMACCHIA
272 |CASSESE
273 |CAGNINA
274 NICOSIA
275 GHISLANDI
276|/VOZZA
277 GENTILI
278 MENARDI
279 BOCCIA
280/|LISSANDRELLO
281 | CATALDI
282 PALERMO
283 ALFANO
284 |CRISCI
285|LAZZARA
286 CICALE
287 MAGNABOSCO
288 ROSANO'
289|CARBONE
290 CRETA
291 LATASSA

RENATO
LANFRANCO
LUCIANO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
DANTE
GIUSEPPE
EVARISTO
DANIELA
ROSA
ANIELLO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
EUGENIO
GABRIELLA
CARLO
ALBERTO
LUCIA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
GIANRENZO
ANIELLO
GAETANA
SALVATORE
STEFANO
RICCARDO MARIO
GIUSEPPE
IMMACOLATA
GIOVANNI
FRANCO

LRTRNT60B22F839F
NTNLFR57T27F646K
PPELCN57T13B449D
GRDMHL47A07F892V
TRSGPP53H19C342K
DSTBRN58M01G111D
VLLDNT57P05D643C
FRRGPP48B20E054X
MCRVST46R20H387P
FRIDNL58P41H501B
CNNRSO55R59L271A
GNTNLL62MO8A431G
GSTGNN61B20D969A
CSSGPP57T08H501C
CGNFPP56C26G273Q
NCSGPP54D201754U
GHSGNES57A10A794S
VZZGRL62P46B860T
GNTCRL57P26H501T
MNRLRT64C06D205H
BCCLCU63E59H931X
LSSGNN49C16F943T
CTLNTN61E21D883C
PLRGRN58T18F544F
LFNNLL54HO8A535)
CRSGTN45T46G273)
LZZSVT70A17A089)
CCLSFN66A31F839Y
MGNRCR63B09A326Q,
RSNGPP60S08C352F
CRBMCL53L57B157L
CRTGNN48L11E716E
LTSFNC52T08D453E

31,30
31,30
31,30
31,30
31,30
31,25
31,25
31,25
31,00
30,95
30,85
30,80
30,80
30,80
30,80
30,80
30,75
30,65
30,55
30,40
30,35
30,35
30,30
30,30
30,30
30,30
30,20
30,20
30,05
30,05
30,05
30,05
30,00



292 RENDA
293 | DIFESCA
294 |GAROSI
295 GIAMPAOLO
296 CALANDRO
297 DI NINO
298 | FALCHI
299 CORRADO
300 FIORINI
301 | SCAINELLI
302/ROCCA
303 LOMBARDI

ANTONINO
MICHELE
GIORGIO
DILETTA FIORELLA
DOMENICO
SERGIO
STEFANIA
MARIA DONATA
MAURA

MARCO

MARIA VITTORIA
GIANCARLO

RNDNNN60M29G273Z
DFSMHL57A06A801P
GRSGRG59D10H5L1W
GMPDTT57A617110Q
CLNDNC63L19F287K
DNNSRG60A07H501V
FLCSFN62L50D612U
CRRMDNG64A44H822Y
FRNMRA61T55E202C
SCNMRC70L16A794Y
RCCMVT62E41F839E
LMBGCR59M20H501D

29,95
29,80
29,45
29,35
29,30
29,30
28,35
28,20
27,35
24,30
23,55
23,20



